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U-19 Championship
2020/21 6th round, Match #40

Friday, 15.11.2020, 13:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 5°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

2 : 1

«Inhulets» Petrove

1 Borysenko Viacheslav
87 Tarasenko Artem
7 Chaban Vladyslav
22 Dubilei Vitalii
8 Andritsa Artem
4 Hezelo Yurii (C)
17 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
72 Serhiienko Danylo
10 Babeshko Ernest
26 Satsevych Vladyslav
44 Holovanov Mykyta

Substitutes
21 Fert Denys
3 Kalandadze Andrii
77 Trykoz Matvii
5 Hlushchenko Matvii
9 Hulevskyi Denys
15 Bykov Yevhenii
11 Bohdan Anton
14 Kavierin Mykyta
27 Tkachenko Ivan

Coach
Hura Yurii

1 Yarosh Mykola
2 Khrystenko Roman
3 Havryliuk Andrii
14 Sydorenko Danylo
5 Smoliakov Artem
6 Kochetkov Yehor
10 Lisniak Radion
8 Seitkhalilov Suleiman (C)
11 Kabachenko Nikita
4 Kavarma Ihor
9 Holub Danylo

Substitutes
12 Lohvyn Daniil
13 Sviripa Ivan
18 Tkachenko Yehor
15 Hrybov Yehor
20 Borysov Hlib
17 Dotsenko Ivan
16 Dontsov Andrii

Coach
Khomenko Ihor

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Andrusiak Anton
Assistant 2:
Medianyk Mykola
4th Official:
Fedan Denys
Referee Observer:
Diadenko Vitalii
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 6th round, Match #40
Friday, 15.11.2020, 13:00, CSC "HOLovkivskyy", Holovkivka. 5°C.

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia 2 : 1 «Inhulets» Petrove
87 Tarasenko Artem 18'

19' 3 Havryliuk Andrii

23' 4 Kavarma Ihor

51' 8 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
7 Chaban Vladyslav

9 Hulevskyi Denys 59'

62' 4 Kavarma Ihor
18 Tkachenko Yehor

87 Tarasenko Artem
11 Bohdan Anton 63'

67' 6 Kochetkov Yehor

4 Hezelo Yurii 68'

72' 10 Lisniak Radion
15 Hrybov Yehor

26 Satsevych Vladyslav
27 Tkachenko Ivan 72'

77' 6 Kochetkov Yehor

9 Hulevskyi Denys 78'

10 Babeshko Ernest
15 Bykov Yevhenii 83'

83' 9 Holub Danylo

86' 5 Smoliakov Artem
4 Hezelo Yurii

77 Trykoz Matvii 87'

87' 11 Kabachenko Nikita
16 Dontsov Andrii

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


